
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  TB Höntrop … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
34 31 41 21 22 33

2519 32
14:11 20:12

╳

24
4
25

10 11 13 19 Auszeit

Ende
13:14 B  VfL Telstar… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 4 25 10 27 16

14

4
14

5 6 9 11 12 Auszeit

5:10
5:10

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:17 B  VfL Telstar… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 4 25 10 27 6

6

╳ 1 2 4 6 Auszeit

6:14
6:20

Ende
13:34 A  TB Höntrop … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
31 41 21 32 33 34

2519
9:6

2 5 6 9 25 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:37 A  TB Höntrop … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
31 22 21 32 33 34

2141 19
11:16 3:9

╳

12
1
13

2
21

3 9 10 Auszeit

9:14
12:21

Ende
14:00 B  VfL Telstar… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 8 25 10 27 6

25

1
21

5
23

6
25

10 15 16 Auszeit

10:8
23:19

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
14:03 B  VfL Telstar… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 8 25 10 27 6

7

╳

7
1 2 3 5 6 Auszeit

5:13

Ende
14:16 A  TB Höntrop … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
19 31 41 21 22 33

25

5
25

7 8 10 15 17 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 19 Frauen
Frauen

B  VfL Telstar Bochum V vs. TB Höntrop II A
Spiel 27 27.11.2022 13:00 Uhr

Annette-von-Droste-Hülshoff-Schule
44789 Bochum 
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B  VfL Telstar… 8/14
4 Müller, Annika X
6 Tormöhlen, Franziska X
8 Kemp, Lea X

10 Schwilski, Stefanie X
16 Brimberg, Lena X
17 Kahle, Carina X
25 Grimberg, Merle X
27 Blizil, Anna-Lena X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Klümper, Philipp E

C

A  TB Höntrop … 10/14
16 Kowalczyk, Emilie
19 Surwehme, Lotta X
21 Sandgathe, Carina X
22 Marszalkowski, Alexa… X
28 Hense, Viola X
31 Bergmann, Jara X
32 Glahn, Lilli X
33 Schumacher, Finja X
34 Steiner, Johanna X
41 Savchenko, Isabella X
A  Libero

28 Hense, Viola X
A  Offizielle
T Ertner, Pascal

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  VfL Telstar… TB Höntrop … A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 14 1 14 25 1 2 0
2 0 0 6 2 17 25 1 1 0
2 0 1 25 3 23 21 0 2 2
1 0 0 7 4 13 25 1 0 0

5
7 0 1 52 67 96 3 5 2
Start: 13:00 Ende: 14:16 Dauer: 1:16

Sieger: TB Höntrop II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Weigelt, Carina 1
2 Wiemer, Sabrina 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Schmoll, Diane 4

Assist. Brüggestrat, Chantal
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